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LICENSE

NUMBER

1112(3

11205

11P66

llUq^

115^6

n6H

n*^

M6R2

11916

•nofln

12135

12312

12*77

IZW

12660

12669

19707

127U2

12752

I2b7b

13000

13292-.--.

133U3

13373

13419

13426

13785

13862

13977

1̂ 142

1U172

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Derrick

Derrick

Derrick

Derrick

Devenny

Dfi-ntnn

Devlin

Dftvfir

Dennis

Df?rr1 r*\f

Derrick

Dixon

BlPretn

Dfirriftk

Derrick

Dent

Derrick

Dennis

Dent

Derrick

Dinkins

Devore

Dennis

Dinkins

Dinkins

Disher

Derrick

Disher

Devinev

Dixon

Dix

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Karlvnn Raye
Leesville. S. C.

Raohel Elaine

Trmo t S. H.

^•j |")f^ T^fl n \j 6 C f^ 1 "1 S

Cayce P S. C.
Dnnna P^v^

West Columbia, S

Ruby Louise
Columbia, S.C.

Jnnlne Christine

Cosby. Tenn.

Lizzie M.

Trny7 S. C. .

M^rrnl 1 Moore

Mae Bell
Leesville, S. C-

Harriet Euerpnla

Lfixlnerton. S. C.
Sandra Lee

L««RvmeT S. C.

Bg rba ra Gg i i

Cavo.p. S. C.

Buth Beatrice

Columbia, S. C.

Brands Kaye

CVinpln. S. C.

Mary Ada
L exington, S. C.

Janice Lois
Lexington," S." C.

Bessie Ann m

Lexington, S.C.

Helen Arcenia
Leesville. S. C.
Revola
Lexington, S. C.

Vivian Charlene
Cayce, S. C,

Sandra Kay
West Cola. S.C.

Bobbie Jane

Carolyn Elizabeth
Leesville, S.C.

Tawana Lynne
Cayce, S.C,

Eunice Faye

West Co la., S.C.

Peagy O'Ueil
West Cola., S.C.

Df=>bra Carle

Columbia, S.C.

Brenda Dale

West Cola. ,S.C.

Carolvn Melinda

(Stofeato/F*S-.aJe.

Diane Key
Gaston, S, C.

Lela Mae

East over, S. H.

NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Derrick

Dailey

Bowers

J^ rv 1 s
C.

Powers

Kvzer

Reeves

Brown

Coleman

Shealy

Hayes

Watts

Craig

Slice

Griffin

Mealing

Bickley

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Robert Bruce
Lexington. S.C.

Heywarcb Jos.eph

Trmn, ST C.

Harold David

Gilbert. S. C.
Bobhv Gene

Cn~|i]m"hia .S . C, .

Ted Clifton
Columbia, S. C,

Gene Rav
Gilbert, S. C.

Robert E.

Joseph Watson

Newbfirrv, S. C.

Wnl t.Ar

Rlrierfi Snrlne1. S .C .

Rlfihflrd Alan

Lexington, S. C-
Ronald W.

Leesville, S. C.

Wvman Eugene

West Coin . ,S.C.
^avmond Frank
Columbia, S, C.

Donald Hugh

Chapln, S. C.
Gerald Shame, Jr

Lexington, S. C*

Joseph
Lexington, S. C.
Kenneth Webster

Lexington , S . C .

Davis
-

Black

McSe Iv e 7

Ray

Glover

Wigfall

Smith

Disher

Morey

Willis

Hancock

DeVore

Bouknieht '

Randolph

Walter Daniel
Lexington,. S.C.
Edward Franklin
Lexington, S. C.

Bonn Wayne
West Cola, S.C.

Micheal Pierce

West Cola, S.C.

Johnnie Lee

Leesville. S. C.
James Eddie

Batesburg,S.C.

George Robert
W. Cola., S.C.

Douglas Eugene

West Cola. , S.C.

Rickie JdiJULdge
West Cola., S.C.

Thomas TC-ing

Waqener, S.C.

•Tjjnmy FT alee

West Cola. , S.C.

Jerry Udell

fe^riSi.a/iteitmP.

WU.^iam pinhfird

Cayce. S. C.
Alexander Wim
Eastover, S. C.

Age ol
Man

Age ol
Woman
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21
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17
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17
14
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20

14

23
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18
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w
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w
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C
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1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License Issued

Month

Peb

Feb

Apr

Apr

May
May
Oct

Ont

Uov

Jan
^an

Jean

Jan
,^eb

Feb

Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Nov

Wov
Mar

Mar
Jun
Jun
Jul
Aug
Jul
Aug

Sept
Sept
Oct.

Oct.

act .
Oct
Oct
Oct

Dec
Dec

Feb

Peb

July
July
July
Aug

Aug :
Aug :

Aug

Sept

Sept_
Sept

Feb

Feb

Apr

Apr

May
May

Day

k

6

p

16

IV
6

8
6

34
12
13

26
2?
6

19
25
20

29
6

9
15
17
•p

9
30

2
31

^
9
1
4

27
21
29

17
20

20

29
11

Year

1969
1969

J569
1Q6Q

1969

1969
1969

1969
1969
1969
1970
1970

1Q70

1970
1970

1970

1970

1970

1970
1970

1970

1970

1971
1971

1971
1971

1971

1971
1971
1971

.121k
1971

J-973^

L971

1971

IS/71

1971

1971

1971
1971

1972
1972

1972

12, 197

31
*

LO
.1

16

1

T
5

?1
22

4

10
29

30

Jul 26

Jul
AUK
Aug

31

9
1C

1972
1972

T Cl1*?1'

197i

1972

1972

19Z2_
1972

1Q73

1973

1Q73

19_7_3

1973

1973

L973

1Q73

| 1973

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date ol Return

Month

Feb

Feb

Apr
Apr*

Jun

Oct

Oct
Nov
Kov

Day

llj.

17

1̂0

1?
11

n

20

Jan 1£
Jar

Fet
Fet

Feb
Feb
Jun
Jun
Aug
Aug
Nov
Nov
Mar

Mar

Jun
Jun
Aue
AUK

Se^
Sept

Sept

sept

Oct.

Oct.

uct
Oct
Oct
Oct

Apr

Apr

Mar
Mar
Jul

2 Jul

Aug.
Aug

Aug
AUg

Sept

Sept

_Sfipt
Sept

i^-b
Feb

Apr

Apr

Mav
June

AUK
[Aug

Aue
Aug

2;
i
3
n
13

25
25
1
4

21

25
20

21

18

ZR
7
2k
S
8

10
27
10
13

27

27
29
29

It
21

6̂
16
20

IT

11
11

1
1

R

20

?4
282

13

17

5

7̂

10
10

Year

1969
1969

_196_2_
1Q^9

1969
1969
1969

1969

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

Re v.Charles C.Pool
Leesville, S. C«

_JBe_Vj_Ge ocge Bakej?
Ballentine, S. C.
Rev. C. P. Fisher.
Cayqe. S. C.

Rev. Denver ,'£• Lee
hest Columbia , S .C .

Rev. Alvin D. Bozai
196^ Columbia, S. C.

197<
197<

1320.
1970
1970
1970
1970
'1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971
1971
1971

1971
1971

1971

1971

1971

1V71
1973

1972
1972

1972
1972

1972
1972

L972
1972

1972
1972

1972

1972

iszz.
1972

1Q7,

1973

1973

1973

1971

1973

1973
1973

1973

1973

Rev . E . H . Rodgers
Gilbert, S. C.

Rev. A, J. Grove
Columbia. 3. C-

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Jeanette h.Swysert
N. P* for S. C-
J-'^^iriirt ^n iL •^- ^**LJ '
iiev R. Earl McComb
Lexington, S.C.
Rev. Miles T.Cullu

Leesville, S. C.
Rev. J • M. hoods , Jr.

Lexington County

Rev. John B.Garcbae

West ColumbiaPS.C.
riev John D» 2eiglei
Lexington fity. S.C
Rev^D. 'A. Sox, Sr.
Lexington Cty, S.C

Rev . C . C . Mcllwain

Lexino^on , S - C .
Rev.Dermon A.Sox,Jr

Lexington , S . C .

H. Ray Ham
Fro pate Judge „
Lexington. S. C.
H. Ray Ham
i'roDate Judge
•Lexington, S. C.
Rev C. P. Fisher, ]

Lexington Cty. S. (

Rev Willie S. Cromt
Lexington Cty, S.C.

Rev Richard -^avene
Lexington Cty, S.C

H. Ray Ham
Probate Judge
Lexington»S.C.

H.Ray Hem
Probe te Judge
T.fix-inp-t .nn-sfr . ,
Mrs. Ruth D. Nelson,
N.P.torS.C.
Lexinaton. S.C.

Dorathy_sJJJaraey
N.P.for S.C.

Sfii-dil^adaCourL:-
Rev. E.Wayne Wall

Lexington Co.

rtev. R. w. Smith
Lexington Co.

Rev. Everett A. Dasl
Lexington Co.

Frances J.Wessingei
T N . P . :.'or SC
Lexington Co»

• •iiiaimi mi lliimi

REMARKS

5, Jr.
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d
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i

Consent of parents
JJoris fcatts and
rtnnie W. Dixon

b

i

,

I

r9DS9QQt of Father
Floyd W. Dinkins
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^

Consent ofParents
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£SS^ ^
^

consent of fa^er
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ter
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